Rack-Mounted GPON OLT FD1616SN-R1
Product Overview
GPON OLT FD1616SN-R1 completely meet relative standard of ITU G.984.x and FSAN, which is 1U
rack-mounted device with1 USB interface, 4 uplink GE ports, 4 uplink optical ports, 2 10-gigabit uplink ports and 16
GPON ports, each GPON port supports the splitting ratio of 1:128 and provides downstream bandwidth of 2.5Gbps
and upstream bandwidth of 1.25Gbps, system support 2048 GPON terminals accessing in for the most. This product
meets the requirements in device performance and size of compact server room as the product has high
performance and compact size, is convenient and flexible to use, and is easy to deploy as well. Moreover, the

Relative humidity 5～90% (Non-condensing)
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Product Name Model Product Description
Standalone OLT FD1616SN-R1
1 U standalone GPON OLT with 16 PON ports, 1 USB interface, 4
uplink COMBO ports, 2 uplink 10-gigabit optical ports and power
supply of 220VAC / -48VDC, support dual power redundancy
configuration
Ethernet SFP
Optical Module
AS60-EG33200-CPLD 20KM twin-fiber type
AS60-EG35400-CPSS 40KM single fiber type
www.geomacorp.com        cel : 0983225370      visita nuestra tienda virtual: www.facebook.com/GEOMACORP
GPON OLTFD1616SN-R1
AS60-EG53400-CPSS
Ethernet SFP+
Optical Module
AS60-EQ33101-CPLD 10KM twin-fiber type
OLT SFP
Optical Module
AS60-PG43205-CPUS ITU-TG.984.2 Class B+
AS60-PG43206-CPUS ITU-TG.984.2 Class C+
www.geomacorp.com        cel : 0983225370      visita nuestra tienda virtual: www.facebook.com/GEOMACORP